Privilege Leave Encashment 0.00 0.00

Compensatory Off Encashment 0.00 0.00

Project Allowance 0.00 0.00

Onshore Allowance 0.00 0.00

Retention Bonus (02 Month) 0.00 0.00

Total Deductions 17600.00 17600.00

Total Gross 120267.00 120267.00 Net Salary 102667.00

Amount in Words: One lakh two thousand six hundred sixty seven indian rupee only.
Note: This is a system generated document and does not require any signature.